Langhorn, Pennsylvania

No, of Students

School Litending
Jeorge Morris School i0
Bloomfield, New Jersey
South Junior High School 4
Bloomfield, New Jersey
Cerebral Palsy Center 5
Belleville, New Jevcey
Forest Glen School 1
Bloomiield, New Jersey
Garden School 1
Belleville, New Jersey
Glen Ridge Public Schools 2
Glen Ridge, New Jersey
Millbern School for the Deaf Z
- Millburn, New Jersey
Viilton School- 1
{fillburn, New Jercey
Mt, Carmel Guild 1
Alhambra Pavilion
Newark, New Jersey
Felician Scheol for Exceptional i
Children
Lodi, New Jexrsevy
McKenzie School i
East Rutherford, MNew Jevsey
Community Nursery School 1
Belleville, Mew Jersey
Community School i
Englewood, New Jersey
Our Lady of All Souls i
:ast Orange, MNew Jersey
|
sareer Center
Orange, New Jersey
Woods School i

Classification

Educable Mentally Retarded
(1974-1975)

Educable Mentally Retarded

(1974-1975)
Cerebral Palsy
Emotionally Disturbed

(1974-1975)
Emotibnally Disturbed
Neurologically Impaired
Deaf

Emotionally Disturbed

Nevrologically Impaired

Trainable Mentally Retarded

Hard of Heaving
Emotionally Disturbed
Neurelogically Impaired

Trainable Mentally Retarded

(Est,)

Tuition

Per Papil

$2,000
$2,000
$3,500
$2,000
$6,300
$2,900
$4, 800
$4, 600

$4, 000
$4, 400

$3,250
$6,600
$4, 100
$4, 400

i

+

No Char

(=3
£

$4, 100



No, of Students
School Attending

ireen Chimneys
Srewster, New York

Devereux Schools
Devon, Pennsylvania

Berkshire Learning Institute
Valleyhead,
Lenox, Mass,

Hopertield
Riverview School

East Sandwich, Mass,

Toms Rivar Convalescent Home
Toms River, New Jersay

Perkins School for the Blind

“amelot

lorth Jersey Developmeantal
Center
Ridgewood, New Jersaey

Ranch Hope for Boys

Box 3z&
Alloway, New Jersey

September 18, 1975
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Classification

Emotionally Disturbed
Emotionally Disturbed

Emotionally Disturbed
Emotionally Disturbed

Chronically 111
Blind

Emeotionally ODisturbed

Emotionally Disturbed

o

Emotionally Disturbed

Tuition

Per Pupil

$4, 600
$4, 600

$4,600
$4, 100

$6,00 per hr,
Bedside

Commission for the
Blind pays Tuition

$1,200

$4, 600

$4, 000





