School	No. of Students Attending	Classification	Tuition Per Pupil
George Morris School Bloomfield, New Jersey	10	Educable Mentally Retarded (1974-1975)	\$2,000
South Junior High School Bloomfield, New Jersey	4	Educable Mentally Retarded \$2,000 (1974-1975)	
Cerebral Palsy Center Belleville, New Jersey	5	Cerebral Palsy	\$3,500
Forest Glen School Bloomfield, New Jersey	1	Emotionally Disturbed (1974-1975)	\$2,000
Garden School Belleville, New Jersey	1	Emotionally Disturbed (Est.)	\$6,300
Glen Ridge Public Schools Glen Ridge, New Jersey	2	Neurologically Impaired	\$2,900
Millburn School for the Deaf Millburn, New Jersey	2	Deaf	\$4,800
Milton School Millburn, New Jersey	1	Emotionally Disturbed	\$4,600
Mt. Carmel Guild Alhambra Pavilion Newark, New Jersey	1	Neurologically Impaired	\$4,000
Felician School for Exceptions Children Lodi, New Jersey	al I	Trainable Mentally Retarded	\$4,400
McKenzie School East Rutherford, New Jersey	1	Hard of Hearing	\$3,250
Community Nursery School Belleville, New Jersey	1	Emotionally Disturbed	\$6,600
Community School Englewood, New Jersey	1	Neurologically Impaired	\$4,100
Our Lady of All Souls last Orange, New Jersey	3	Trainable Mentally Retarded	\$4,400
Jareer Center Orange, New Jersey	2	Perceptually Impaired	No Charge
Woods School Langhorn, Pennsylvania	1	Emotionally Disturbed	\$4,100
	· 2		

School	No. of Students Attending	Classification	Tuition Per Pupil
ireen Chimneys Frewster, New York	1	Emotionally Disturbed	\$4,600
Devereux Schools Devon, Pennsylvania	2	Emotionally Disturbed	\$4, 600
Berkshire Learning Institution Valleyhead, Lenox, Mass.	tute l	Emotionally Disturbed	\$4,600
Hopefield Riverview School East Sandwich, Mass.	1	Emotionally Disturbed	\$4,100
Toms River Convalescent Toms River, New Jersey		Chronically III	\$6.00 per hr. Bedside
Perkins School for the Bi	lind 1	Blind	Commission for the Blind pays Tuition
Camelot	ī	Emotionally Disturbed	\$1,200
lorth Jersey Developmen Center Ridgewood, New Jersey	ntal I	Emotionally Disturbed	\$4,600
Ranch Hope for Boys Box 325 Alloway, New Jersey	1	Emotionally Disturbed	\$4,000

September 18, 1975